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UNITS UNDER OFFER

key facts
•  £50 million invested creating 

Glasgow's only mixed-use destination

•   Over 90 tenants 

•   63% retail conversion

•   37% catering conversion 

•   65 minute dwell time 

•   City centre location

•   Excellent public transport

•   Over 900 parking spaces 
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key facts
• Over 140,000 sq ft of new   
 leisure, F&B and retail, including:

• 9 screen Vue cinema

• 20,000 sq ft new restaurants 

• 28,000 sq ft Level X

• 10,000 sq ft Boom Battle Bar 

• 5,000 sq ft Escape Hunt 
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JOIN US
For further information on our retail, dining and leisure  
opportunities please contact the leasing team:

Savills for themselves, and where applicable their joint agent(s), and for vendors or lessors of this property whose agents they 
are, give notice that: i) these particulars are produced in good faith and are set out as a general guide only and do not constitute 
any part of an offer or contract. They are believed to be correct but any intending purchasers or tenants should not rely on 
them as statements or representations of fact but must satisfy themselves as to the correctness of each of them: ii) no person in 
the employment of Savills, and where applicable their joint agent(s), has any authority to make or give any representation or 
warranty in relation to this property. June 2025.

Ian Whelan 
07770 524 966 
iwhelan@eyco.co.uk 

Stuart Moncur  
07887 795 506 
stuart.moncur@savills.com

Michelle McLaughlin
07977 851 507
michelle.mclaughlin@savills.com

Alastair Rowe 
07747 747 280 
arowe@eyco.co.uk 

John Menzies 
07808 479 265  
john.menzies@savills.com 

Ruari Hobkirk
07507 689 448
rhobkirk@eyco.co.uk

Leisure  
Eric Lindgren 
07884 492 688  
elindgren@eyco.co.uk

Ian Shorrock
07775 706388
ian.shorrock@praxis.co.uk

Chris Hovington
07770 935529
chris.hovington@praxis.co.uk


